MODEL    SWINM-HG
General Information
High girl refrigerated cases
provide the ideal display solution for
self-serve milk and chilled
prepackaged items without
customer-side doors.
A curtain of refrigerated air

 APPROVED       APPROVED AS NOTED       RESUBMIT
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE    DATE
CUSTOMER
NAME
MODEL    SWINM-HG
PROJECT                   ITEM NO
Air screen Milkindizer refrigerated case
High girl cooler
TM
Dimensions Crated Weight  Model
(L x D x H) in (L x D x H) mm
Whole
crates
Required
Refrigeration lb kg
SWINMS056-HG 56 x 37 x 84 1422 x 940 x 2134 8 1 HP 850 386
SWINMS069-HG 69 x 37 x 84 1753 x 940 x 2134 10 1 1/4 HP 950 431 Self-contained
Refrigeration
SWINMS082-HG 82 x 37 x 84 2083 x 940 x 2134 12 1 1/2 HP 1050 477
SWINMR056-HG 56 x 37 x 84 1422 x 940 x 2134 8 7600 @ +15 650 295
SWINMR069-HG 69 x 37 x 84 1753 x 940 x 2134 10 10200 @ +15 750 341
Remote
Refrigeration
(R404a) SWINMR082-HG 82 x 37 x 84 2083 x 940 x 2134 12 11600 @ +15 850 386
Electrical  Model Volts Phase Cycle/Hz Watts MCA Plug type (optional)
SWINMS056-HG 120-208 1 60 1797 15
SWINMS069-HG 120-208 1 60 3012 19
Self-contained